
Permit # Owner Name Email Phone Business Name
24-024 Nahomi C. Ortiz nahomi03@live.com (931) 809-0518 JN Creations
24-028 Taylor L. Kirchenbauer tootiestreats.3@gmail.com (214) 949-2415 Tootie's Treats
24-029 Jonathan O. Chavez prismpreservation@gmail.com (512) 393-1423 Prism Preservation
24-030 Brittany N. Hill bnhill317@aol.com (706) 973-1843 Heathen Hill Creations
24-031 Samantha N. Sanger istrollfortjohnson@gmail.com (757) 401-1014 iStroll Fort Johnson
24-032 Kathryn E. Roe kathryn.atkins95@gmail.com (606) 434-0076 Appalachian Crafter
24-033 Anna E. Murch amurch2021@gmail.com (607) 346-2073 Alchemy of Beauty LLC
25-001 Madeline H. Coultas mh.bakery23@gmail.com (262) 384-0054 MH Bakery
25-002 Gabriela Braxton gbrax@mamasbatter.com (337) 509-6504 Mama's Batter, LLC
25-003 Miranda M. Nelson mirandapedraza13@gmail.com (951) 489-9931 It's Time for Sweets
25-004 Paulina Vidrine lic.p0reyes@hotmail.com (337) 600-5353 Manipura Artisanal Soap
25-005 Kathleen M. Gonzalez majesticbloom1@gmail.com (818) 290-9436 Majestic Bloom
25-006 Dina Carrington gracefulhustlerco@gmail.com (912) 689-0940 Graceful Hustler, Co.
25-007 Tiffany Wyatt tecwyatt@aol.com (770) 881-6887 Tiffany's Sweets 
25-008 Lakesha R. Finley-Flowers candlesbylakesha@gmail.com (706) 593-5272 Candles by Lakesha
25-009 Makala Rice makala33@yahoo.com (315) 767-2416 Madmazcrochet
25-010 Cory Clark corytclark@gmail.com (254) 402-4237 Combat Threads
25-011 Christopher Ramsey ramzcs2003@yahoo.com (253) 304-0716 SewBoard Crafts
25-012 Ariel L. Miller theenergizerbunnnies@gmail.com (910) 303-9593 The Energizer Bunnies
25-013 Allyson J. May huffmanallyson@gmail.com (217) 883-9172 AllyDough Cookies
25-014 Lesa D. Miller dandelionchicboutique@gmail.com (971) 930-7637 Dandelion Chic Boutique
25-015 Cassandra Cummings cassiecummings1@gmail.com (315) 767-8672 Jazzy Coast Designs
25-016 Erika R. Vegas evegas13@aim.com (520) 808-7879 Ms. Vegas' Tutoring

NFE24-05 Sherilyn T. Bergan bsherilyn@hotmail.com (337) 353-6216 Mz B Doll Boutique
NFE25-01 Kailey C. Steph kaileysteph17@gmail.com (253) 318-1545 Botanical Knots Studio
NFE25-02 Kassandra K. Bollinger kassandra.bollinger@outlook.com (812) 675-6661 The Krafty Dragon
NFE25-03 Veronica Lopez vero.lo.32@gmail.com (915) 841-8231 Luvet Face & Body
NFE25-04 Carrie B. Smith smithfamilyscnt@yahoo.com (931) 237-2788 Scentsy
NFE25-05 Marieliz Martinez arteducation97@gmail.com (337) 445-9135 Marlydia Dot Art
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